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| John Hill*

MILTON AREA

On a gorgeous 10 ac. only 50 mins. from downtown
Toronto. this unique home is for the buyer who appre-
ciatescraftsmanship. Itfeatures pinetloors &ceilings,
exposed posts & beams, 600 sq. ft. home office, huge
| pine lat., whirlpool, latest heating and insulation tech.,
| Over 4000 sq. ft. of charm & elegance, $599,000.

/COSYSPOT
CLOSETO EVERYTHING

2 bedroom bungalow with huge eat-in kitchen, next to
conservation area. Separate workshop with 220 serv-
ice - beatifully landscaped lot.

Marilyn Worrall*

96-343-90

95-585-90

Jessie* or Jackie*

"BE COOL"

In this centrally air conditioned 2 bedroom home set
like a jewel on large lot with mature trees. Exclusive
park area of Georgetown, relax on the deck orwalk to
the park. Don't wait!! Priced for quick sale.
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2-3 bedroom mobile located ona 50 x 100 ft. leased
private lot. 5% down is possible to qualified purchas-
ers. Call now for details,

96-296-30

- even has a studio apt.
$369,000.

Kathy Ellis*

Wonderful renovation in delightful Belfountain - sec-
onds to the Credit River - housa is totally renovated

- 2 ponds on property!

» Can' beat the price on this Park district bungalow.
Custom built, clean, well decoraled and on a beautiful
big lot. Finished top to toe formove in condition. Nice

| extras for your money!

| Glenda Hug

96-288-95

$209,900. Approx. 2000 sq. ft.

Larry Bamstaple*

FANTASTIC VIEWS

Cape Cod, 4 bdrms,
bright oak kit. wiwalkout, FR, main floor laundry, 3
baths, very bright elevated basement, woodstove.

YOUR EVERY WISH!

23 beautiful & very private acres. 4 bedroom Cape Cod
with sun room & great room addition, pond with sandy
beach, insulated horse bam with stalls, paddocks with
run-in, good access to Georgetown GO Train or 401.

Larry Bamstaple*

96-374-91 96-341-91

Brenda Hamilton*

. Res. 8776664

. Res. 873-0650
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